
9155

4430

24852485

2485 2485

2715

450

800

9155

8875

8675

8225

450

450

530

450530

4
4

3
0

4
1

5
0

3
9

5
0

3
5

0
0

450
450

3500

8
0

0

500

2
4

8
5

5
0

0

1700

200

650

900

600

650

3815

225

CONC STEP FLUSH

TO GROUND LEVEL

GROUND LEVEL

B-B

B-B

EARTH MAT UNDER

200mm CONCRETE

EARTH MAT TAIL

TO CABLE DUCT

CONC SLAB 200mm THK LAID OVER

COPPER EARTH MAT. GROUND MAT

TAIL TO EXTEND INTO DUCT TRENCH

PLASTER CLADDING ON

150mm BLOCK OUTER LEAF

100mm INSULATION

215mm BLOCK INNER LEAF

125mm DIAMETER

DUCT 1.2m

RADIUS BEND

OIL TRAP

ESB APPROVED

COPPER EARTH MAT

RC LINTELS OVER

DOOR WAY

CUT BACK TAILS FROM

DOOR MOUNTING BRACKETS

ESB MV SUB-STATION AND CUSTOMER ROOM

TYPICAL DUCT

TRENCH LOCATIONS

225mm BLOCK ON FLAT

INTERNAL WALLS

PLASTER CLADDING TO

OUTER BLOCK WORK

GALVANIZED STEEL

DOOR

GALVANIZED STEEL

DOOR

PLAN

SOUTH ELEVATION WEST ELEVATION

SECTION B-B

RC ROOF TO ESB

SPECIFICATION

ADMINISTRATION & WELFARE BUILDING

3778

12500

10000

2650

2991

1050

1600

PROPOSED FINISHES:

FASCIA AND SOFFIT BS10A05 GOOSEWING GREY

ROOF EXTRUSION BS10A05 GOOSEWING GREY

UPPER WALL RAL7012 BASALT GREY

LOWER WALL PLASTER & SELECTED PAINT FINISH

uPVC FASCIA

AND SOFFIT

uPVC GLAZED WINDOWS

FINISHED IN TURQUOISE

(RAL 5018) SURROUND

SMOOTH PLASTER AND SELECTED

PAINT FINISH ON BLOCKWORK G.L 77.250m

KINGSPAN  PLANK PANEL

KS600-1000PL WITH PVC

COATED FINISH OR SIMILAR

APPROVED PANEL

R.L 87.180m

SOUTHWEST ELEVATION

PRESSED  STEEL  CILL

WITH PVC COATED FINISH

IN BASALT GREY (RAL 7012)

3778

2650

2991

1050

1600

1500

2383

12500

10000

G.L 77.250m

R.L 87.180m

PROPOSED FINISHES:

FASCIA AND SOFFIT BS10A05 GOOSEWING GREY

ROOF EXTRUSION BS10A05 GOOSEWING GREY

UPPER WALL RAL7012 BASALT GREY

LOWER WALL PLASTER & SELECTED PAINT FINISH

uPVC FASCIA

AND SOFFIT

PRESSED STEEL  CILL WITH

PVC COATED FINISH IN

BASALT GREY (RAL 7012)

SMOOTH PLASTER AND SELECTED

PAINT FINISH ON BLOCKWORK

KINGSPAN  PLANK PANEL KS600-1000PL

WITH PVC COATED FINISH OR SIMILAR

APPROVED PANEL

uPVC DOOR FINISHED IN TURQUOISE

WITH GLAZING PANE (RAC 5018)

NORTHEAST ELEVATION

3778

2650

1600

1050

14000

G.L 77.250m

R.L 87.180m

uPVC FASCIA

AND SOFFIT

uPVC GLAZED WINDOWS

FINISHED IN TURQUOISE

(RAL 5018) SURROUND

PRESSED  STEEL  CILL

WITH PVC COATED FINISH

IN BASALT GREY (RAL 7012)

SMOOTH PLASTER

AND SELECTED PAINT

FINISH ON BLOCKWORK

KINGSPAN PLANK PANEL

KS600-1000PL WITH PVC COATED

FINISH OR SIMILAR APPROVED PANEL

KINGSPAN  KS1100RL PVC COATED PANEL

FINISHED IN SILVER METALLIC OR SIMILAR

APPROVED PANEL TO BE INSTALLED ON ROOF.

PROPOSED FINISHES:

ROOF                               SILVER METALLIC

FASCIA AND SOFFIT BS10A05 GOOSEWING GREY

UPPER WALL RAL7012 BASALT GREY

LOWER WALL PLASTER & SELECTED PAINT FINISH

SOUTHEAST ELEVATION

13000

3778

2650

1600

1050

14000

G.L 77.250m

R.L 87.180m

uPVC FASCIA

AND SOFFIT

uPVC GLAZED WINDOWS

FINISHED IN TURQUOISE

(RAL 5018) SURROUND

SMOOTH PLASTER

AND SELECTED PAINT

FINISH ON BLOCKWORK

NORTHWEST ELEVATION

KINGSPAN  PLANK PANEL

KS600-1000PL WITH PVC COATED

FINISH OR SIMILAR APPROVED PANEL

KINGSPAN  KS1100RL PVC COATED PANEL

FINISHED IN SILVER METALLIC OR SIMILAR

APPROVED PANEL TO BE INSTALLED ON ROOF.

PROPOSED FINISHES:

ROOF                               SILVER METALLIC

FASCIA AND SOFFIT BS10A05 GOOSEWING GREY

UPPER WALL RAL7012 BASALT GREY

LOWER WALL PLASTER & SELECTED PAINT FINISH

13000

PRESSED  STEEL  CILL

WITH PVC COATED FINISH

IN BASALT GREY (RAL 7012)
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3778

SMOOTH PLASTER AND

SELECTED PAINT FINISH

ON EXTERNAL 100mm

BLOCKWORK LEAF

HARDCORE FILL MATERIAL

CONCRETE FLOOR SLAB

KINGSPAN  KS1100RL PVC COATED PANEL

FINISHED IN SILVER METALLIC OR SIMILAR

APPROVED PANEL TO BE INSTALLED ON ROOF.

uPVC FASCIA AND SOFFIT

FINISHED IN GOOSEWING

GREY (BS 10A012)

CROSS SECTION A-A

G.L 77.250m F.F.L 77.300m

uPVC GLAZED WINDOWS FINISHED IN

TURQUOISE  (RAL 5018) SURROUND

G.L 77.250m

R.L 87.180m

PRESSED STEEL  CILL WITH PVC COATED

FINISH IN BASALT GREY (RAL 7012)
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